
Ergebnisse - Masters Europa Cup - Wien 2012

Pl Name Nation GJ KGEW R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3 R S ZK SMP

1 PFEIFFER Friederike AUT 1952 64,8 43 45 46 x 56 59 61 x 45 59 104 191,73
2 LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 1951 54,3 29 30 32 39 41 43 x 32 41 73 154,68
3 ULMER-Wolf Anneliese AUT 1949 57,1 25 26 27 x 35 36 37 x 26 36 62 130,51
4 FORBES Trisha GBR 1962 74,2 30 33 35 40 44 47 35 47 82 115,67
5 MARCOLIN Lucia ITA 1958 69,3 23 26 28 30 35 37 28 37 65 100,77

1 OLIVIA Samuela ITA 1977 41,4 43 46 x 46 57 60 61 x 46 60 106 199,72
2 JARABEKOVA Kamila SVK 1975 57,7 58 60 62 x 74 78 x 78 x 60 74 134 194,39
3 HIRZ Claudia AUT 1973 60,6 43 46 48 55 58 60 48 60 108 154,91
4 FABER Alexandra NED 1965 73,4 42 44 x 44 x 54 56 58 42 58 100 138,85
5 STEINBRECHER Sonja AUT 1969 71,4 35 37 x 37 43 47 50 x 37 47 84 113,70
6 FENZL Edith AUT 1964 67,8 25 27 29 x 34 37 x 37 27 37 64 106,20

Referees
LICHTENWÖRTHER Gisela, AUT / PETRIK Fritz, AUT / REZ Attila, HUN
Timekeeper
LICHTENWÖRTHER Johann, AUT
Weigh-in Referee
LICHTENWÖRTHER Gisela, AUT 
Weigh-in Secretary
DI DEGWERTH Andreas, AUT
Protocoller
KOCH Markus, AUT / Mag. NEMEC Martin, AUT / Mag. FASCHING Friedrich, AUT 
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Pl Name Nation GJ KGEW R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3 R S ZK SMP

1 HUSZKA Mihaly HUN 1933 92,6 70 73 x 73 80 83 86 73 86 159 455,18
2 POPILKA Vaclav CZE 1929 68 40 44 47 52 x 52 57 x 47 52 99 423,39
3 ZHYHALKA Eduard BLR 1934 68,5 50 55 x 56 x 65 70 73 x 50 70 120 380,44
4 DEPPNER Werner GER 1935 78,1 53 56 57 68 71 73 57 73 130 364,12
5 STROBL August AUT 1937 94,6 52 57 x 57 70 74 77 x 57 74 131 318,43
6 SCHULZ Heinz GER 1931 84,7 36 38 40 x 46 x 46 48 38 48 86 292,34
7 Gustavik Peter AUT 1937 74,4 42 45 47 x 53 57 60 45 60 105 287,61
8 JOHANN Horst GER 1933 94,1 35 37 38 45 50 52 38 52 90 255,90

1 STEINER Friedrich AUT 1939 82,7 50 55 58 x 80 85 x 85 55 85 140 352,79
2 FERGUSON Jim SCO 1938 112,1 57 60 62 72 77 80 62 80 142 320,46
3 KNOPPERS Bastiaan NED 1941 75,4 34 36 38 44 46 48 38 48 86 218,48

1 SCHÜSSLER Walter GER 1943 94,3 70 74 76 95 100 103 76 103 179 377,51
2 MAGRIS Graziano ITA 1946 82,7 71 73 75 x 90 94 99 73 99 172 347,02
3 TÖRÖK Janos HUN 1944 79,1 65 70 x 70 x 85 90 95 x 65 90 155 341,34
4 GRAF Josef GER 1946 92 70 73 x 73 x 90 95 100 x 70 95 165 316,60
5 FIGGE Erich GER 1943 107,8 60 63 66 78 81 85 66 85 151 303,01
6 STOIFL Alois AUT 1947 87,8 65 70 75 x 80 85 87 x 70 85 155 297,38
7 POUCHERK Max AUT 1947 105,3 50 55 57 70 75 78 x 57 75 132 235,32

1 GREINER Jürgen GER 1951 69,2 80 85 88 x 100 105 108 85 108 193 396,03
2 ANGLBERGER Johann AUT 1951 66,9 67 72 x 73 88 92 95 73 95 168 352,27
3 HÖLLER Leopold AUT 1948 70 65 68 70 80 85 89 70 89 159 339,13
4 GURSKY Igor SVK 1950 61 63 x 66 x 66 81 83 x 83 66 83 149 338,19
5 ATTERIDGE Patrick GBR 1952 67,3 55 60 62 75 80 82 62 82 144 295,51
6 SCHULZE Lothar GER 1950 84,4 60 65 x x 75 80 90 x 60 80 140 261,20
7 GRAF Franz AUT 1948 83,8 55 59 63 x 62 66 70 59 70 129 248,79
8 DVORAK  Rudolf AUT 1948 77,3 45 50 52 x x x x 50 0 50 100,61

1 HERBERG Harald GER 1954 70,1 83 87 90 105 110 113 90 113 203 389,81
2 SIMON Peter GER 1953 87,6 90 95 x 95 x 111 x 111 115 90 115 205 356,19
3 PATROVICS Geza HUN 1954 62,2 68 71 74 85 90 95 74 95 169 351,18
4 POCHELIOUK Anatoli BLR 1954 111,5 90 95 100 x 115 125 132 x 95 125 220 341,04
5 PITTANA Gabriele ITA 1955 84,8 80 85 87 105 110 115 x 87 110 197 332,85
6 ROPPA Giancarlo ITA 1955 88,9 80 x 80 85 x 100 108 112 x 80 108 188 310,62
7 MODREY Manfred AUT 1957 87,1 75 80 83 85 90 95 83 95 178 282,88
8 VOGL Ludwig GER 1953 103,2 68 71 x 71 95 100 105 x 71 100 171 277,74

1 DHESI Gurdawar GBR 1958 96,9 100 105 110 130 140 145 110 145 255 377,99
2 TACHAEV Ruslan AUT 1961 104,3 110 120 x 120 x 137 145 x 146 x 110 137 247 338,91
3 SCHULZE Frank GER 1961 97,6 93 98 102 x 113 118 121 98 121 219 307,99
4 BARTH Heinrich GER 1958 100,5 80 x 80 85 95 100 105 x 85 100 185 270,40
5 TACHO Herbert AUT 1959 86 72 77 82 x 92 97 100 x 77 97 174 266,45
6 LACKNER Hubert AUT 1961 103,7 70 80 90 x 100 110 120 x 80 110 190 261,23
7 BURGER Anton AUT 1959 118,2 60 65 x 65 80 85 90 x 65 85 150 204,07

MEZEI Tibor SVK 1962 103,7 125 x 125 x 127 x x x x 0 0 0 0,00
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"KRAFT KENNT KEIN ALTER" - power knows no age - MASTERS AUSTRIA
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1 KABBE Jens GER 1967 93,5 110 115 120 145 150 x 153 x 120 145 265 361,14
2 RÜDIGER Rene GER 1967 71,3 85 92 100 115 123 130 x 100 123 223 349,49
3 JAKULIS Gintaras LTU 1967 79,4 95 100 103 x 120 125 x 125 x 100 120 220 324,24
4 FRIEDRICH Leopold AUT 1965 114,5 115 120 123 x 130 135 x 135 x 120 130 250 322,93
5 SCHINHAN Roman AUT 1964 104,3 100 105 110 x 120 126 130 105 130 235 315,00
6 RAHIMAU Akif BLR 1966 90,9 95 100 x 100 120 126 x 126 100 126 226 314,89
7 SLAWITZ Andreas AUT 1967 102,4 92 x 92 97 125 132 136 97 136 233 306,39
8 BRAUN Jürgen GER 1966 140,9 105 109 x 110 x 140 145 x 145 x 105 140 245 300,24
9 ORBAN Laszlo HUN 1965 104,2 100 105 x 105 105 x 110 120 105 120 225 299,48

10 GIRARDI Sante ITA 1964 86,4 85 90 92 x 100 105 110 90 110 200 289,75
11 WETZLER Gerhard GER 1963 91,3 90 95 98 x 100 105 107 95 107 202 287,20
12 BUSCHAN Ralf GER 1965 115,7 90 95 100 x 115 120 125 95 125 220 283,35
13 HORNYAK Jozsef HUN 1964 74,3 75 79 x 81 90 94 97 x 81 94 175 274,56
14 ZWINGENBERGER Peter AUT 1965 88,7 77 80 83 100 105 108 83 108 191 271,32
15 AGHAYEV Natig AZE 1965 109 86 91 94 105 108 111 94 111 205 268,77
16 BURRA Michele ITA 1963 70,4 68 71 73 90 95 x 95 x 73 90 163 265,85
17 BACHMANN Bela HUN 1964 72,2 65 69 70 86 x 86 90 70 90 160 255,33
18 NEGRI Alberto ITA 1963 106,9 70 75 x 75 100 105 x 105 75 105 180 240,83

1 ARESHKA Dzmitry BLR 1971 105,6 145 155 x 155 175 x 175 x 155 175 330 412,05
2 BRITVA Sergio ISR 1971 94,7 125 130 x 130 145 155 165 x 130 155 285 370,80
3 De ROSSI Luca ITA 1971 87,5 102 110 115 x 136 140 x 110 140 250 336,82
4 MARCELLINO Franco ITA 1970 66,7 83 89 91 x 113 120 x 121 89 121 210 332,62
5 LEHNER Roman AUT 1969 104,1 115 120 125 x 135 x 135 x 135 120 135 255 326,39
6 FOSCO Elvis ITA 1970 93 100 105 110 x 120 126 130 x 105 126 231 305,75
7 JANGRA Jaswant AUT 1969 81,7 95 101 x 103 x 115 120 125 x 95 120 215 305,60
8 ZÄHLE Frank GER 1971 67,3 80 85 87 100 105 107 x 87 105 192 299,48
9 COCO Ruggiero ITA 1970 118 95 100 105 x 135 140 145 x 100 140 240 292,57

10 GRISHCHENKO Alexander BLR 1968 93,1 95 100 x 102 x 120 125 x 132 x 95 120 215 290,59
11 LIMBERGER Herwig AUT 1969 90,6 82 88 92 105 110 115 92 115 207 279,99
12 WEISSINGER Johann AUT 1969 78,3 70 77 83 95 103 105 x 83 103 186 270,41
13 MASCHERONI Alberto ITA 1970 68 64 67 68 x 89 93 x 93 x 67 89 156 244,01
14 WEISSINGER Kurt AUT 1968 92,6 63 66 x 66 80 85 90 66 90 156 211,33
15 UMBRYIAN Aik BLR 1971 81,8 58 x 58 63 77 x 80 x 80 63 80 143 199,15

1 KAMTCHOB Paul AUT 1975 73,1 112 120 125 140 150 155 x 125 150 275 390,83
2 MÜHLBACHER Andreas AUT 1976 85,6 105 110 115 x 145 152 157 x 110 152 262 338,05
3 HUMBATLI Aftandil AZE 1975 68,9 86 91 96 121 x 121 126 96 126 222 327,13
4 TÖRÖK Peter HUN 1973 103,5 115 x 118 x 118 135 x 135 140 118 140 258 318,21
5 KONSTANTINOV Konstantin GER 1973 70,9 95 102 x 102 x 115 120 x 120 x 95 115 210 310,91
6 DVORAK Richard AUT 1975 97,1 80 85 90 100 110 117 90 117 207 255,68
7 HODA Hans AUT 1976 110,9 90 98 105 x 110 117 x 117 x 98 110 208 242,26
8 VISTOSI Diego ITA 1975 84,7 60 70 x 70 x 100 105 x 105 x 60 100 160 209,99
9 FLEIS Christian AUT 1975 83,3 66 x 68 x 68 80 86 x 91 x 68 80 148 195,84

GUERRERO ZAPATA Manel ESP 1974 67,9 80 x 80 x 82 x x x x 0 0 0 0,00

Jury: RIMBÖCK Karl, GER / RIMBÖCK-PEYA Katharina, AUT / FABIK Bela, HUN
Referees
LICHTENWÖRTHER Gisela, AUT / PETRIK Fritz, AUT / REZ Attila, HUN, LICHTENWÖRTHER Johann, AUT
FERGUSON Jim, SCO / JOHANN Horst, GER / FISCHER Johann, AUT / FABIK Bela, HUN 
DOLEZAL Otto, AUT / ANGLBERGER Johann, AUT / FENZL Josef, AUT / GIRARDI Sante, ITA
Timekeeper: LICHTENWÖTHER Johann, AUT / LICHTENWÖRTHER Gisela, AUT / PETRIK Fritz, AUT
LICHTENWÖTHER Johann, AUT / LICHTENWÖRTHER Gisela, AUT / PETRIK Fritz, AUT
Weigh-in Referee: DI DEGWERTH Andreas
Weigh-in Secretary: FUCHS Gerhard, AUT
Protocoller: KOCH Markus, AUT, Mag. NEMEC Martin, AUT, Mag. FASCHING Friedrich, AUT 
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all Name Nation GJ KGEW R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3 R S ZK SMP
1 OLIVA Samuela ITA 1977 41,4 43 46 x 46 57 60 61 x 46 60 106 199,72
2 JARABEKOVA Kamila SVK 1975 57,7 58 60 62 x 74 78 x 78 x 60 74 134 194,39
3 PFEIFFER Friederike AUT 1952 64,8 43 45 46 x 56 59 61 x 45 59 104 191,73
4 HIRZ Claudia AUT 1973 60,6 43 46 48 55 58 60 48 60 108 154,91
5 LEICK Gwendolyn GBR 1951 54,3 29 30 32 39 41 43 x 32 41 73 154,68
6 FABER Alexandra NED 1965 73,4 42 44 x 44 x 54 56 58 42 58 100 138,85
7 ULMER-Wolf Anneliese AUT 1949 57,1 25 26 27 x 35 36 37 x 26 36 62 130,51
8 FORBES Trisha GBR 1962 74,2 30 33 35 40 44 47 35 47 82 115,67
9 STEINBRECHER Sonja AUT 1969 71,4 35 37 x 37 43 47 50 x 37 47 84 113,70

11 MARCOLIN Lucia ITA 1958 69,3 23 26 28 30 35 37 28 37 65 100,77
10 FENZL Edith AUT 1964 67,8 25 27 29 x 34 37 x 37 27 37 64 93,35

over all Name Nation GJ KGEW R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3 R S ZK SMP Nation G S B TN
1 HUSZKA Mihaly HUN 1933 92,6 70 73 x 73 80 83 86 73 86 159 455,18 GER Deutschland 4 2 1 20
2 POPILKA Vaclav CZE 1929 68 40 44 47 52 x 52 57 x 47 52 99 423,39 AUT Österreich 3 3 3 33
3 ARESHKA Dzmitry BLR 1971 105,6 145 155 x 155 175 x 175 x 155 175 330 412,05 ITA Italien 1 1 1 14
4 GREINER Jürgen GER 1951 69,2 80 85 88 x 100 105 108 85 108 193 396,03 GBR Großbritannien 1 1 4
5 KAMTCHOB Paul AUT 1975 73,1 112 120 125 140 150 155 x 125 150 275 390,83 HUN Ungarn 1 2 7
6 HERBERG Harald GER 1954 70,1 83 87 90 105 110 113 90 113 203 389,81 BLR Weißrussland 1 1 6
7 ZHYHALKA Eduard BLR 1934 68,5 50 55 x 56 x 65 70 73 x 50 70 120 380,44 CZE Tschechien 1 1
8 DHESI Gurdawar GBR 1958 96,9 100 105 110 130 140 145 110 145 255 377,99 SCO Schottland 1 1
9 SCHÜSSLER Walter GER 1943 94,3 70 74 76 95 100 103 76 103 179 377,51 SVK Slowakei 1 3

10 BRITVA Sergio ISR 1971 94,7 125 130 x 130 145 155 165 x 130 155 285 370,80 ISR Israel 1 1
11 DEPPNER Werner GER 1935 78,1 53 56 57 68 71 73 57 73 130 364,12 AZE Aserbeidschan 1 2
12 KABBE Jens GER 1967 93,5 110 115 120 145 150 x 153 x 120 145 265 361,14 NED Niederlande 1 2
13 SIMON Peter GER 1953 87,6 90 95 x 95 x 111 x 111 115 90 115 205 356,19 LTU Litauen 1 1
14 STEINER Friedrich AUT 1939 82,7 50 55 58 x 80 85 x 85 55 85 140 352,79 ESP Spanien 1
15 ANGLBERGER Johann AUT 1951 66,9 67 72 x 73 88 92 95 73 95 168 352,27 11 11 11 96
16 PATROVICS Geza HUN 1954 62,2 68 71 74 85 90 95 74 95 169 351,18
17 RÜDIGER Rene GER 1967 71,3 85 92 100 115 123 130 x 100 123 223 349,49
18 MAGRIS Graziano ITA 1946 82,7 71 73 75 x 90 94 99 73 99 172 347,02
19 TÖRÖK Janos HUN 1944 79,1 65 70 x 70 x 85 90 95 x 65 90 155 341,34
20 POCHELIOUK Anatoli BLR 1954 111,5 90 95 100 x 115 125 132 x 95 125 220 341,04
21 HÖLLER Leopold AUT 1948 70 65 68 70 80 85 89 70 89 159 339,13
22 TACHAEV Ruslan AUT 1961 104,3 110 120 x 120 x 137 145 x 146 x 110 137 247 338,91
23 GURSKY Igor SVK 1950 61 63 x 66 x 66 81 83 x 83 66 83 149 338,19
24 MÜHLBACHER Andreas AUT 1976 85,6 105 110 115 x 145 152 157 x 110 152 262 338,05
25 De ROSSI Luca ITA 1971 87,5 102 110 115 x 136 140 x 110 140 250 336,82
26 PITTANA Gabriele ITA 1955 84,8 80 85 87 105 110 115 x 87 110 197 332,85
27 MARCELLINO Franco ITA 1970 66,7 83 89 91 x 113 120 x 121 89 121 210 332,62
28 HUMBATLI Aftandil AZE 1975 68,9 86 91 96 121 x 121 126 96 126 222 327,13
29 LEHNER Roman AUT 1969 104,1 115 120 125 x 135 x 135 x 135 120 135 255 326,39
30 JAKULIS Gintaras LTU 1967 79,4 95 100 103 x 120 125 x 125 x 100 120 220 324,24
31 FRIEDRICH Leopold AUT 1965 114,5 115 120 123 x 130 135 x 135 x 120 130 250 322,93
32 FERGUSON Jim SCO 1938 112,1 57 60 62 72 77 80 62 80 142 320,46
33 STROBL August AUT 1937 94,6 52 57 x 57 70 74 77 x 57 74 131 318,43
34 TÖRÖK Peter HUN 1973 103,5 115 x 118 x 118 135 x 135 140 118 140 258 318,21
35 GRAF Josef GER 1946 92 70 73 x 73 x 90 95 100 x 70 95 165 316,60
36 SCHINHAN Roman AUT 1964 104,3 100 105 110 x 120 126 130 105 130 235 315,00
37 RAHIMAU Akif BLR 1966 90,9 95 100 x 100 120 126 x 126 100 126 226 314,89
38 KONSTANTINOV Konstantin GER 1973 70,9 95 102 x 102 x 115 120 x 120 x 95 115 210 310,91
39 ROPPA Giancarlo ITA 1955 88,9 80 x 80 85 x 100 108 112 x 80 108 188 310,62
40 SCHULZE Frank GER 1961 97,6 93 98 102 x 113 118 121 98 121 219 307,99
41 SLAWITZ Andreas AUT 1967 102,4 92 x 92 97 125 132 136 97 136 233 306,39
42 FOSCO Elvis ITA 1970 93 100 105 110 x 120 126 130 x 105 126 231 305,75
43 JANGRA Jaswant AUT 1969 81,7 95 101 x 103 x 115 120 125 x 95 120 215 305,60
44 FIGGE Erich GER 1943 107,8 60 63 66 78 81 85 66 85 151 303,01
45 BRAUN Jürgen GER 1966 140,9 105 109 x 110 x 140 145 x 145 x 105 140 245 300,24
46 ORBAN Laszlo HUN 1965 104,2 100 105 x 105 105 x 110 120 105 120 225 299,48
47 ZÄHLE Frank GER 1971 67,3 80 85 87 100 105 107 x 87 105 192 299,48
48 STOIFL Alois AUT 1947 87,8 65 70 75 x 80 85 87 x 70 85 155 297,38
49 ATTERIDGE Patrick GBR 1952 67,3 55 60 62 75 80 82 62 82 144 295,51
50 COCO Ruggiero ITA 1970 118 95 100 105 x 135 140 145 x 100 140 240 292,57
51 SCHULZ Heinz GER 1931 84,7 36 38 40 x 46 x 46 48 38 48 86 292,34
52 GRISHCHENKO Alexander BLR 1968 93,1 95 100 x 102 x 120 125 x 132 x 95 120 215 290,59
53 GIRARDI Sante ITA 1964 86,4 85 90 92 x 100 105 110 90 110 200 289,75
54 Gustavik Peter AUT 1937 74,4 42 45 47 x 53 57 60 45 60 105 287,61
55 WETZLER Gerhard GER 1963 91,3 90 95 98 x 100 105 107 95 107 202 287,20
56 BUSCHAN Ralf GER 1965 115,7 90 95 100 x 115 120 125 95 125 220 283,35
57 MODREY Manfred AUT 1957 87,1 75 80 83 85 90 95 83 95 178 282,88
58 LIMBERGER Herwig AUT 1969 90,6 82 88 92 105 110 115 92 115 207 279,99
59 VOGL Ludwig GER 1953 103,2 68 71 x 71 95 100 105 x 71 100 171 277,74
60 HORNYAK Jozsef HUN 1964 74,3 75 79 x 81 90 94 97 x 81 94 175 274,56
61 ZWINGENBERGER Peter AUT 1965 88,7 77 80 83 100 105 108 83 108 191 271,32
62 WEISSINGER Johann AUT 1969 78,3 70 77 83 95 103 105 x 83 103 186 270,41
63 BARTH Heinrich GER 1958 100,5 80 x 80 85 95 100 105 x 85 100 185 270,40
64 AGHAYEV Natig AZE 1965 109 86 91 94 105 108 111 94 111 205 268,77
65 TACHO Herbert AUT 1959 86 72 77 82 x 92 97 100 x 77 97 174 266,45
66 BURRA Michele ITA 1963 70,4 68 71 73 90 95 x 95 x 73 90 163 265,85
67 LACKNER Hubert AUT 1961 103,7 70 80 90 x 100 110 120 x 80 110 190 261,23
68 SCHULZE Lothar GER 1950 84,4 60 65 x x 75 80 90 x 60 80 140 261,20
69 JOHANN Horst GER 1933 94,1 35 37 38 45 50 52 38 52 90 255,90
70 DVORAK Richard AUT 1975 97,1 80 85 90 100 110 117 90 117 207 255,68
71 BACHMANN Bela HUN 1964 72,2 65 69 70 86 x 86 90 70 90 160 255,33
72 GRAF Franz AUT 1948 83,8 55 59 63 x 62 66 70 59 70 129 248,79
73 MASCHERONI Alberto ITA 1970 68 64 67 68 x 89 93 x 93 x 67 89 156 244,01
74 HODA Hans AUT 1976 110,9 90 98 105 x 110 117 x 117 x 98 110 208 242,26
75 NEGRI Alberto ITA 1963 106,9 70 75 x 75 100 105 x 105 75 105 180 240,83
76 POUCHERK Max AUT 1947 105,3 50 55 57 70 75 78 x 57 75 132 235,32
77 KNOPPERS Bastiaan NED 1941 75,4 34 36 38 44 46 48 38 48 86 218,48
78 WEISSINGER Kurt AUT 1968 92,6 63 66 x 66 80 85 90 66 90 156 211,33
79 VISTOSI Diego ITA 1975 84,7 60 70 x 70 x 100 105 x 105 x 60 100 160 209,99
80 BURGER Anton AUT 1959 118,2 60 65 x 65 80 85 90 x 65 85 150 204,07
81 UMBRYIAN Aik BLR 1971 81,8 58 x 58 63 77 x 80 x 80 63 80 143 199,15
82 FLEIS Christian AUT 1975 83,3 66 x 68 x 68 80 86 x 91 x 68 80 148 195,84
83 DVORAK  Rudolf AUT 1948 77,3 45 50 52 x x x x 50 0 50 100,61
84 MEZEI Tibor SVK 1962 103,7 125 x 125 x 127 x x x x 0 0 0 0,00
85 GUERRERO ZAPATA Manel ESP 1974 67,9 80 x 80 x 82 x x x x 0 0 0 0,00
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